
LOT 216
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

WINSTON THOMAS R & STACI A JOINT REVOCABLE LIVING 
86154 SHELTER ISLAND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0216-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

11/20/2020 NWX 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

530,562
29,549

127,500
687,611

5,143
682,468

HX HB 50,722
631,746
687,611

0

663,234

2731/30 7/11/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINSTON THOMAS & STAC

WINSTON THOMAS R & 

2629/1711 3/30/2023 WD Q I 01 879,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDOWELL JAMES E & AR

WINSTON THOMAS & ST
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20008234 REPAIR/RRF 0 09/30/2020

B0210238 NEW CONSTR 9,589 09/01/2002

2024HX Base Yr

86154 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,060 108.2004 142.82 579,849 2002 2007 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3533

BAS 3,533 100 2002 3,533 461,693

FGR 624 55 2002 343 44,823

FOP 171 30 2002 51 6,665

FOP 442 30 2002 133 17,380

4,770 4,060 530,562

BAS=[YR=2002]  W10 FOP=[YR=2002]  W32 S10 E5 S6 E22 N8 E5 N8
$ S8 W5 S8 W22 N6 W5 N18 W32 S55 FGR=[YR=2002]  S20 E18 S2
E12 N22 W30 $ E30 S1 E4 FOP=[YR=2002]  S10 E16 N4 W4 N11 W7
S5 W5 $ E5 N5 E7 S11 E12 S5 E8 N2 E8 N57 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 85 2,975

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,495.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 4,784

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 26 14 364.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2002 2002 3 27 8,354

4 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 1,273.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2002 2002 3 80 7,383

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 29 44 1,276.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2002 2002 3 20 4,466

6 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 62 4 248.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 1,587

29,549

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


